
As of February 20, 2023

Date Event
May 2023
Monday, May 22 First Day of Summer Semester

Monday, May 29 Holiday - University Closed

June 2023
Monday, June 19 Holiday - No Classes

July 2023
Tuesday, July 4 Holiday - University Closed

August 2023
Monday, August 21 PD1 First Day of Orientation

Friday, August 25 End of Summer Semester

Monday, August 28 First Day of Fall Semester

September 2023
Monday, September 4 Holiday - University Closed

October 2023
Wednesday-Friday, October 11-13 P3 Fall Break

Monday-Friday, October 16-27 PD1, PD2, PD3 IPPE Week or Catch up days (Elective courses may still meet)

November 2023
Thursday-Friday, November 23-24 Holiday - University Closed

December 2023
Friday, December 15 Last Day of Instruction

Monday-Thursday, December 18-
21

Finals Week

January 2024
Monday, January 15 Holiday - University Closed

Tuesday, January 16 First Day of Spring Semester

February 2024
TBD Research Day

March 2024
Monday-Friday, March 4-15 PD1 and PD2 IPPE Week or Spring Break (Elective courses may still meet)

Monday-Friday, March  4-22 P3 IPPE Weeks or Spring Break (Elective courses may still meet)

Friday-Monday, March 22-25 APhA Conference (Phoenix, AZ)

April 2024
Friday, April 26 Pharmacy Day

May 2024
Friday, May 3 Last Day of Instruction

Monday-Friday, May 6-10 Finals Week (End of Term: Friday, May 10)

Saturday, May 11 Graduation Day
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